MAX-FLOW
Electric Machinery CO., LTD.
   Fan Manufacturer of Taiwan
The motor movement of MAX-FLOW fan is
twined by copper-covered wire.
The advantages of the motor movement are
higher speed, faster radiating, and good
conductivity, which are available of

AC DC
FILTER
AC AXIAL FAN
MF17251R (Ø 172mm)
MF17251 (172x51mm)
MF12038 (120x38mm)
MF12025 (120x25mm)
MF  9225 ( 92x25 mm)
MF  8038 ( 80x38 mm)
MF  8025 ( 80x25 mm)
IP55 AC FAN
MF17251 (172x51mm)
MF12038 (120x38mm)
Capactior Fan Motor
MFC25090(250x90mm)
MFC22068(220x68mm)
MFC20572(205x72mm)
MFC18066(180x66mm)
MFC16066(160x66mm)
MFC28080(280x80mm)
DC FAN (25/40/50mm)
2507
4007  4010  4020
5010  5015